
Company Name Phone # Fax # E-Mail
$25 Backflow Testing Edward Starnes (714) 381-5757 (714) 276-9090 estarnes7@msn.com
A R Zeff's Backlow Valve Testing Co. Arnold Zeff (800) 481-0033 (800) 388-1851 arz3995test@aol.com
A2Z Plumbing Hannah Moller (714) 572-9471 (714) 524-9118 office@a2zplumbing.com
A-A Backflow Testing & Maintenance Robert Perea (800) 342-5104 (800) 400-6755 bob@aabackflow.com
A-Ames Plumbing & Heating Don Stone (714) 530-2440 (714) 638-3364 plumbheatair@hotmail.com
Anthony's Plumbing Anthony Tubbs (714) 956-2207 tonyltubbs@yahoo.com
Backflow Testing & Maintenance Co. Clark E Wells (310) 316-1717 (310) 374-4241
BAVCO Greg Purzycki (800) 458-3492 (310) 639-0721 service@bavco.com
Biard & Crockett Plumbing Services Greg Biard (714) 639-4400 (714) 639-5132 dbiard@bcpsi.com
California Coast Plumbers (714) 632-0170 (714) 632-0173 brad@californiacoastplumbers.com
Certified Fire Extinguisher Service Inc. Allen Keefe (562) 692-5637 (562) 692-5754 akeefe@certifiedfireext.com
Fire Safety First Richard Juarez (714) 836-4800 (714) 836-4120 rjuarez@firesafetyfirst.com
Flow & Safety Services Brad E Griffith (714) 475-8040 (714) 969-3477 flowsafetyservices@hotmai.com
Geers Backflow Michael Geers (714) 536-6036 NO fax number 
Grant Landscape Services Brian D Grant (714) 530-4614 (714) 530-4650
H.L. Burns The Plumber George Burns (714) 535-4840 (714) 535-6405 goburns@cox.net
H2O Backflow Service Tim Hammer (949) 400-8736 (714) 979-2231
Intreped Certified Backflow Jon Peratt (949) 859-8801 (949) 859-3929 intrepidJ@sbcglobal.net
James H Russell & Son Inc Brian Dietrich (714) 545-5597 (714) 545-8973 russellandson1@yahoo.com
Joe Green Plumbing Joe Green (714) 775-4144 (562) 628-2311 joegreen@joegreenplumbing.com
La Cresta Enterprises Charles Sweazy (949) 369-6335  (714) 369-6350
Maverick Plumbing Carolyn James (800) 338-9099 (951) 359-1348 maverickbackflow@att.net
Meier Plumbing Gary or Robbie (714) 505-1955 (714) 505-6139 gary@meierplumbing.com
Minuteman Industries Inc Gerhard Kiessling (714) 590-3800 (714) 530-3303 gkminman@pacbell.net
Orange Coast Plumbing Inc. Morgan Flynn (714) 953-1111 (714) 836-4316 ocplumbing@sbcglobal.net
Orange County Fire Protection Terri Goldowski (714) 974-9025 (714) 974-9075 terri@ocfire.com
Professional Plumbing, Inc William Horsky, Jr (714) 964-3519 (714) 434-7175 jay@;prof-plumb.com
Proficient Plumbing Inc Donna or Robert (714) 771-7952 (714) 289-9166 proficentplumbing@yahoo.com
Rescue Rooter Eric Ronquillo (714) 771-7481
Rolland Taylor's Backflow Testing Rolland Taylor (714) 960-4567 (714) 960-4567 rtaylor@ivc.edu
Roto Rooter Pat Patterson  (714) 630-0404 (714) 630-2243
Ruhland Plumbing John Ruhland (714) 491-0659 (714) 491-0228
Sagona's All-City Backflow Ron Sagona (949) 369-7801 (949) 369-9475 sagonabackflow@cox.net
Sal’s Plumbing Martin Vernola (714) 536-7080 (562) 865-0153 salsplumbinginc@netzero.net
South Coast Fire Protection, Inc Eric Johnson (949) 493-4604 (949) 366-0486 socofire@aol.com
Splash Plumbing Daniel Gratz (714) 688-0804 (714) 688-0814 sdm@splashplumbing.com
Thomas Plumbing Co.  Thomas Miller (714) 527-5201 (714) 527-5201 millersmailslot@sbcglobal.net
Vandeneykel Landscape   Henry Vandeneykel (714) 531-6515 (714) 839-8202 vlservices@dslextreme.com
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